RTO Report <. training.:.:

91141 - Health & Safety Advisory Service Pty Ltd

Summary

Code: 91141
Legal name: Health & Safety Advisory Service Pty Ltd
Trading name: Health and Safety Advisory Service Pty Ltd

Status: Current
ABN: 98 109 599 377
ACN: 109 599 377

RTO type: Education/training Business Or Centre: Privately Operated Registered Training Organisation

Web address http://www.safetyadserv.com

Initial registration date: 04/Jul/2005

Organisation code history

I ST IR

91141 04/Jul/2005

Organisation role history

No records to display.

Responsible legal person history

Health & Safety Advisory Service Pty Ltd 98 109 599 377 109 599 377 04/Jul/2005

Web address history

http://www.safetyadserv.com 04/Jul/2005

Trading name history

Health and Safety Advisory Service Pty Ltd 08/Mar/2012
Health & Safety Advisory Service Pty Ltd 04/3ul/2005 07/Mar/2012

Registration details

Registration manager: Australian Skills Quality Authority
Start date:  01/Jun/2014
End date: 20/Dec/2025
End reason:

Legal authority: National Vocational Education and Training Regulator Act 2011

Exerciser: Australian Skills Quality Authority

RTO registration manager history
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Registration manager Start date End date

Australian Skills Quality Authority

New South Wales Vocational Education and Training Accreditation Board

RTO registration history

National Vocational Education and

Training Regulator Act 2011

National Vocational Education and

Training Regulator Act 2011

National Vocational Education and

Training Regulator Act 2011
Section 12(1) of the Vocational

Education and Training Act NSW 2005

Contacts

Head office address

Head office address:

Chief Executive

Contact name:

Job title:
Organisation name:
Phone:

Mobile:

Fax:

Email:

Address:

Registration Enquiries
Contact name:
Job title:
Organisation name:
Phone:
Mobile:
Fax:
Email:

Address:

Public Enquiries

Contact name:
Job title:

Organisation name:

Authority
Authority

Authority

New South Wales
Vocational Education
and Training
Accreditation Board

88-90 Grand View Drive
Mount Riverview NSW 2774

Ms Robyn Delander

Director

Health & Safety Advisory Service Pty Ltd
(02) 4739 9748

0403 703 463

(02) 4739 9748
delander@bigpond.net.au

PO BOX 3027
Blaxland East
NSW
2774

Ms Robyn Delander

Director

Health & Safety Advisory Service Pty Ltd
(02) 4739 9748

0403 703 463

(02) 4739 9748
delander@bigpond.net.au

PO BOX 3027
Blaxland East
NSW
2774

Ms Robyn Delander
Director

Health & Safety Advisory Service Pty Ltd

Australian Skills Quality 21/Dec/2018
Australian Skills Quality 01/Jun/2014
Australian Skills Quality 01/Jul/2011

04/Jul/2005

01/Jul/2011

04/Jul/2005

20/Dec/2025
20/Dec/2018
31/May/2014

30/Jun/2011

30/Jun/2011

Registration period was ended
to facilitate a transfer of
registration to another Legal
Authority

13/Dec/2018 07:22 PM
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Phone:
Mobile:

Fax:
Email:

Address:

Managerial Agent

Contact name:

(02) 4739 9748

0403 703 463

(02) 4739 9748
delander@bigpond.net.au

PO BOX 3027
Blaxland East
NSW
2774

Ms Robyn Delander

Head office address history

88-90 Grand View Drive
Mount Riverview NSW 2774

88-90 Grand View Drive

01/Nov/2016

04/Jul/2005

MOUNT RIVERVIEW NSW 2774

Chief Executive history

Contact name:

Job title:
Organisation name:
Phone:

Mobile:

Fax:

Email:

Address:

Contact name:

Job title:
Organisation name:
Phone:

Mobile:

Fax:

Email:

Address:

Contact name:

Job title:
Organisation name:
Phone:

Mobile:

Fax:

Email:

Address:

Contact name:

Job title:

Start Date

Ms Robyn Delander 16/Mar/2017
Director

Health & Safety Advisory Service Pty Ltd

0247399748

0403703463

0247399748

delander@bigpond.net.au

PO BOX 3027
Blaxland East
NSW 2774

Ms Robyn Delander 07/Mar/2017
Director

Health & Safety Advisory Service Pty Ltd

0247399748

403703463

0247399748

delander@bigpond.net.au

PO BOX 3027
Blaxland East
NSW 2774

Ms Robyn Delander 01/Nov/2016
Director

Health & Safety Advisory Service Pty Ltd

0247399748

0407667187

0247399748

delander@bigpond.net.au

PO BOX 3027
Blaxland East

NSW 2774
Ms Robyn Delander 16/Aug/2012

Director

31/0ct/2016

End Date

15/Mar/2017

06/Mar/2017

31/0ct/2016
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Organisation name:
Phone:

Mobile:

Fax:

Email:

Address:

Contact name:

Job title:
Organisation name:
Phone:

Mobile:

Fax:

Email:

Address:

Contact name:

Job title:
Organisation name:
Phone:

Mobile:

Fax:

Email:

Address:

Managerial Agent history
Contact name:
Contact name:
Public Enquiries history
Contact name:
Job title:
Organisation name:
Phone:
Mobile:
Fax:
Email:
Address:

Contact name:

Job title:
Organisation name:
Phone:

Mobile:

Fax:

Email:

Address:

Contact name:

Job title:

Health & Safety Advisory Service Pty Ltd
0247399748

0403703463

0247399748

delander@bigpond.net.au

PO BOX 3027
BLAXLAND EAST
NSW 2774

Ms Robyn Delander 19/Dec/2011
Director

Health & Safety Advisory Service Pty Ltd

0247399748

0403703463

0247399748

delander@bigpond.net.au

PO BOX 3027
BLAXLAND EAST
NSW 2774

Ms Robyn Delander 04/Jul/2005
Director

Health & Safety Advisory Service Pty Ltd

0247399748

0403703463

0247399748

delander@bigpond.net.au

PO BOX 3027
BLAXLAND EAST
NSW 2774

Start Date
28/Jun/2018
20/Jan/2014
Start Date

Ms Robyn Delander
Ms Robyn Delander

Ms Robyn Delander 16/Mar/2017
Director

Health & Safety Advisory Service Pty Ltd

0247399748

0403703463

0247399748

delander@bigpond.net.au

PO BOX 3027
Blaxland East
NSW 2774

Ms Robyn Delander 07/Mar/2017
Director

Health & Safety Advisory Service Pty Ltd

0247399748

403703463

0247399748

delander@bigpond.net.au

PO BOX 3027
Blaxland East
NSW 2774

Ms Robyn Delander 01/Nov/2016

Director

15/Aug/2012

18/Dec/2011

End Date

31/0Oct/2016
End Date

15/Mar/2017

06/Mar/2017

13/Dec/2018 07:22 PM
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Organisation name:
Phone:

Mobile:

Fax:

Email:

Address:

Contact name:

Job title:
Organisation name:
Phone:

Mobile:

Fax:

Email:

Address:

Contact name:

Job title:
Organisation name:
Phone:

Mobile:

Fax:

Email:

Address:

Contact name:

Job title:
Organisation name:
Phone:

Mobile:

Fax:

Email:

Address:

Registration Enquiries history

Contact name:

Job title:
Organisation name:
Phone:

Mobile:

Fax:

Email:

Address:

Contact name:

Job title:
Organisation name:
Phone:

Mobile:

Health & Safety Advisory Service Pty Ltd
0247399748

0407667187

0247399748

delander@bigpond.net.au

PO BOX 3027
Blaxland East
NSW 2774

Ms Robyn Delander 16/Aug/2012
Director

Health & Safety Advisory Service Pty Ltd

0247399748

0403703463

0247399748

delander@bigpond.net.au

PO BOX 3027
BLAXLAND EAST
NSW 2774

Ms Robyn Delander 19/Dec/2011
Director

Health & Safety Advisory Service Pty Ltd

0247399748

0403703463

0247399748

delander@bigpond.net.au

PO BOX 3027
BLAXLAND EAST
NSW 2774

Ms Robyn Delander 04/Jul/2005
Director

Health & Safety Advisory Service Pty Ltd

0247399748

0403703463

0247399748

delander@bigpond.net.au

PO BOX 3027
BLAXLAND EAST
NSW 2774

Start Date

Ms Robyn Delander 16/Mar/2017
Director

Health & Safety Advisory Service Pty Ltd

0247399748

0403703463

0247399748

delander@bigpond.net.au

PO BOX 3027
Blaxland East
NSW 2774

Ms Robyn Delander 07/Mar/2017
Director

Health & Safety Advisory Service Pty Ltd

0247399748

403703463

31/0ct/2016

15/Aug/2012

18/Dec/2011

End Date

15/Mar/2017

13/Dec/2018 07:22 PM
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Fax:
Email:
Address:

Contact name:

Job title:
Organisation name:
Phone:

Mobile:

Fax:

Email:

Address:

Contact name:

Job title:
Organisation name:
Phone:

Mobile:

Fax:

Email:

Address:

Contact name:

Job title:
Organisation name:
Phone:

Mobile:

Fax:

Email:

Address:

Contact name:

Job title:
Organisation name:
Phone:

Mobile:

Fax:

Email:

Address:

0247399748
delander@bigpond.net.au

PO BOX 3027
Blaxland East
NSW 2774

Ms Robyn Delander 01/Nov/2016
Director

Health & Safety Advisory Service Pty Ltd

0247399748

0407667187

0247399748

delander@bigpond.net.au

PO BOX 3027
Blaxland East
NSW 2774

Ms Robyn Delander 16/Aug/2012
Director

Health & Safety Advisory Service Pty Ltd

0247399748

0403703463

0247399748

delander@bigpond.net.au

PO BOX 3027
BLAXLAND EAST
NSW 2774

Ms Robyn Delander 19/Dec/2011
Director

Health & Safety Advisory Service Pty Ltd

0247399748

0403703463

0247399748

delander@bigpond.net.au

PO BOX 3027
BLAXLAND EAST
NSW 2774

Ms Robyn Delander 04/Jul/2005
Director

Health & Safety Advisory Service Pty Ltd

0247399748

0403703463

0247399748

delander@bigpond.net.au

PO BOX 3027
BLAXLAND EAST
NSW 2774

06/Mar/2017

31/0ct/2016

15/Aug/2012

18/Dec/2011

Scope - explicit only

Note:This is a list of training products that the RTO has approval to deliver training and/or assessment in. It
is not an indication of what training products the RTO is actually delivering. Individuals should contact the
relevant RTO to confirm all delivery details of different training products.

Delivery filter

Filter by delivery in:
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Qualifications

N I 8 0 0 2 e

BSB30715

BSB41415

BSB42015

BSB51315
BSB51615

CHC30113

CHC40113

CHC50113

CPC30413
CPC41013

R1120115

RI120715

R1130815

RI1130915

Certificate 11l in Work Health and
Safety

Certificate IV in Work Health and
Safety

Certificate IV in Leadership and
Management

Diploma of Work Health and Safety

Diploma of Quality Auditing
Certificate Il in Early Childhood
Education and Care

Certificate 1V in School Age
Education and Care

Diploma of Early Childhood
Education and Care

Certificate 1l in Demolition
Certificate IV in Demolition

Certificate 1l in Resources and
Infrastructure Work Preparation
Certificate Il in Civil Construction
Certificate Il in Civil Construction
Plant Operations

Certificate Il in Civil Construction

Units of competency

R L I [ N 5

CPCCBCA4051A
CPCCCM2007B
CPCCCM3003

CPCCDE3014A
CPCCDE3015A
CPCCLDG3001A
CPCCLHS3001A

CPCCLHS3002A
CPCCLRG3001A

CPCCLRG3002A

CPCCLRG4001A

CPCCLSF2001A

FWPCOT2238

HLTAIDOO1

HLTAIDO02

MEM15004B

MSMWHS217
PUASARO022A
PUASARO032A

Supervise asbestos removal
Use explosive power tools

Work safely around electrical
sources, services and assets

Remove non-friable asbestos
Remove friable asbestos

Licence to perform dogging

Licence to operate a personnel and

materials hoist

Licence to operate a materials hoist

Licence to perform rigging basic
level

Licence to perform rigging
intermediate level

Licence to perform rigging
advanced level

Licence to erect, alter and
dismantle scaffolding basic level

Cut materials with a hand-held
chainsaw

Provide cardiopulmonary
resuscitation

Provide basic emergency life
support

Perform inspection
Gas test atmospheres
Participate in a rescue operation

Undertake vertical rescue

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess
Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess
Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess
Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess
Deliver and assess
Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess
Deliver and assess
Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess
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PUAWERO008B

RIIMPO208E
RIUND309D

TLID1001

TLID2003

TLILIC0002

TLILICO003
TLILICO005

TLILICO008

TLILICO010

TLILICO012

TLILICO013

TLILIC2001
TLILIC2005

TLILIC3006

TLILIC3008

TLILIC4009

Confine small workplace
emergencies

Operate support equipment

Conduct mechanical underground
ground support drilling and
installation

Shift materials safely using manual
handling methods

Handle dangerous
goods/hazardous substances

Licence to operate a vehicle
loading crane (capacity 10 metre
tonnes and above)

Licence to operate a forklift truck

Licence to operate a boom-type
elevating work platform (boom
length 11 metres or more)

Licence to operate a non-slewing
mobile crane (greater than 3
tonnes capacity)

Licence to operate a slewing
mobile crane (up to 20 tonnes)

Licence to operate a vehicle
loading crane (capacity 10 metre
tonnes and above)

Licence to operate a slewing
mobile crane (up to 60 tonnes)

Licence to operate a forklift truck

Licence to operate a boom-type
elevating work platform (boom
length 11 metres or more)

Licence to operate a non-slewing
mobile crane (greater than 3
tonnes capacity)

Licence to operate a slewing
mobile crane (up to 20 tonnes)

Licence to operate a slewing
mobile crane (up to 60 tonnes)

(*): Scope is implicit

Skill set

Deliver and assess P
Deliver and assess o
Deliver and assess o
Deliver and assess o’
Deliver and assess o
Deliver and assess o
Deliver and assess o
Deliver and assess o
Deliver and assess o
Deliver and assess o
Deliver and assess o
Deliver and assess o
Deliver and assess o
Deliver and assess o
Deliver and assess o
Deliver and assess o
Deliver and assess o

¥ v ¥ WY ¢

¥ v v Wy ¥

8

<L

v v v WY

<L

v o ¥ ¥ ¥ v ¥

(*): Scope is implicit

Accredited courses

No records to display.

Qualifications history

BSB30707 Certificate Il in Occupational Health and Safety Deliver and assess 10/Mar/2009 17/Dec/2013
BSB30712 Certificate Ill in Work Health and Safety Deliver and assess 14/Jan/2013 24/Mar/2016
BSB30715 Certificate Ill in Work Health and Safety Deliver and assess 16/Apr/2015 20/Dec/2025
BSB41407 Certificate IV in Occupational Health and Safety  Deliver and assess 10/Mar/2009 17/Dec/2013
BSB41412 Certificate IV in Work Health and Safety Deliver and assess 14/Jan/2013 24/Mar/2016
BSB41415 Certificate IV in Work Health and Safety Deliver and assess 16/Apr/2015 20/Dec/2025
BSB42015 Certificate IV in Leadership and Management Deliver and assess 15/Jun/2016 20/Dec/2025
13/Dec/2018 07:22 PM 8 of 14



BSB51307
BSB51312
BSB51315
BSB51615
CHC30113

CHC40113
CHC50113
CPC30413
CPC41013
R1120113

R1120115

R1120715
R1130815

RI1130913
RI1130915
TAE40110

Diploma of Occupational Health and Safety
Diploma of Work Health and Safety
Diploma of Work Health and Safety
Diploma of Quality Auditing

Certificate 1l in Early Childhood Education and
Care

Certificate 1V in School Age Education and Care
Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care
Certificate 11l in Demolition

Certificate IV in Demolition

Certificate Il in Resources and Infrastructure Work

Preparation

Certificate Il in Resources and Infrastructure Work

Preparation
Certificate Il in Civil Construction

Certificate 1l in Civil Construction Plant
Operations

Certificate Il in Civil Construction
Certificate Il in Civil Construction

Certificate IV in Training and Assessment

Units of competency history

Deliver and assess
Deliver and assess
Deliver and assess
Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess
Deliver and assess
Deliver and assess
Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess
Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

10/Mar/2009
26/Mar/2013
16/Apr/2015
28/Aug/2015
11/Jan/2017

11/3an/2017
11/3an/2017
04/3un/2015
04/3un/2015
25/Aug/2014

06/Jan/2016

15/Jun/2016
26/Sep/2016

17/Sep/2015
10/Mar/2016
19/0ct/2010

17/Dec/2013
24/Mar/2016
20/Dec/2025
20/Dec/2025
20/Dec/2025

20/Dec/2025
20/Dec/2025
20/Dec/2025
20/Dec/2025
13/Jun/2017

20/Dec/2025

20/Dec/2025
20/Dec/2025

13/Jun/2017
20/Dec/2025
05/0ct/2017

AHCARB306 Undertake aerial rescue Deliver and assess 08/Jul/2016 09/May/2018
AHCARB306A Undertake aerial rescue Deliver and assess 17/Jan/2012 26/Jun/2017
BCG1005A Use hand and power tools Deliver and assess 04/Apr/2006 17/Jan/2012
BCGCM2007B Use explosive power tools (EPT) Deliver and assess 04/Apr/2006 17/Jan/2012
CPCCBC4051A  Supervise asbestos removal Deliver and assess 17/Feb/2014 20/Dec/2025
CPCCCM2007A  Use explosive power tools Deliver and assess 07/Mar/2011 06/Feb/2014
CPCCCM2007B  Use explosive power tools Deliver and assess 23/May/2013 20/Dec/2025
CPCCCM3003 Work safely around electrical sources, services Deliver and assess 13/Sep/2016 20/Dec/2025
and assets
CPCCCM3003A  Work safely around power sources, services and  Deliver and assess 07/Mar/2011 08/Sep/2017
assets
CPCCDE3014A Remove non-friable asbestos Deliver and assess 03/Dec/2012 20/Dec/2025
CPCCDE3015A Remove friable asbestos Deliver and assess 03/Dec/2012 20/Dec/2025
CPCCLDG3001A Licence to perform dogging Deliver and assess 15/Jun/2010 20/Dec/2025
CPCCLHS3001A hic_che to operate a personnel and materials Deliver and assess 19/May/2011 20/Dec/2025
ois
CPCCLHS3002A Licence to operate a materials hoist Deliver and assess 19/May/2011 20/Dec/2025
CPCCLRG3001A Licence to perform rigging basic level Deliver and assess 15/Jun/2010 20/Dec/2025
CPCCLRG3002A Licence to perform rigging intermediate level Deliver and assess 02/Jul/2010 20/Dec/2025
CPCCLRG4001A Licence to perform rigging advanced level Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2010 20/Dec/2025
CPCCLSF2001A Licence to erect, alter and dismantle scaffolding  Deliver and assess 19/May/2011 20/Dec/2025
basic level
CPCCOHS1001A Work safely in the construction industry Deliver and assess 20/Jul/2009 07/Dec/2017
CPCCOHS2001A Apply OHS requirements, policies and procedures Deliver and assess 09/Feb/2011 29/Aug/2018
in the construction industry
CPCCWHS1001 Prepare to work safely in the construction industry Deliver and assess 09/Dec/2016 29/Aug/2018
FWPCOT2238 Cut materials with a hand-held chainsaw Deliver and assess 14/Aug/2017 20/Dec/2025
HLTAIDO01 Provide cardiopulmonary resuscitation Deliver and assess 09/May/2014 20/Dec/2025
13/Dec/2018 07:22 PM 9of 14



HLTAID002 Provide basic emergency life support Deliver and assess 30/Jun/2017 20/Dec/2025
HLTAIDO003 Provide first aid Deliver and assess 09/May/2014 29/Aug/2018
HLTCPR211A Perform CPR Deliver and assess 14/Dec/2012 30/Jun/2014
HLTFA301B Apply first aid Deliver and assess 18/Jul/2008 23/Mar/2012
HLTFA301C Apply first aid Deliver and assess 04/Apr/2012 06/May/2013
HLTFA311A Apply first aid Deliver and assess 16/0ct/2012 30/Jun/2014
MEM15004B Perform inspection Deliver and assess 14/Aug/2014 20/Dec/2025
MNMG237A Work safely at heights Deliver and assess 13/Mar/2007 17/Feb/2012
MSMWHS217 Gas test atmospheres Deliver and assess 14/Feb/2017 20/Dec/2025
PUASARO022A Participate in a rescue operation Deliver and assess 30/Jun/2017 20/Dec/2025
PUASARO032A Undertake vertical rescue Deliver and assess 30/Jun/2017 20/Dec/2025
PUAWERO008B Confine small workplace emergencies Deliver and assess 26/Mar/2013 20/Dec/2025
RIICCM202A Identify, locate and protect underground services Deliver and assess 22/Jun/2011 13/Nov/2014
RIICCM202D Identify, locate and protect underground services Deliver and assess 03/Dec/2013 29/Aug/2018
RIIHAN208A Perform dogging Deliver and assess 22/Jun/2011 13/Nov/2014
RIIHAN208D Perform dogging Deliver and assess 03/Dec/2013 29/Aug/2018
RIIMPO208D Operate support equipment Deliver and assess 12/Mar/2014 12/Dec/2016
RIIMPO208E Operate support equipment Deliver and assess 06/Jan/2016 20/Dec/2025
RIIMPO401D Supervise mobile plant operations Deliver and assess 10/Jun/2014 29/Aug/2018
RIIOHS204A Work safely at heights Deliver and assess 11/Nov/2010 13/Nov/2014
RIISAM204D Operate small plant and equipment Deliver and assess 30/Jul/2014 29/Aug/2018
RIIUND309D Conduct mechanical underground ground support Deliver and assess 30/0Oct/2017 20/Dec/2025
drilling and installation
RIIWHS204D Work safely at heights Deliver and assess 03/Dec/2013 29/Aug/2018
RTF3702A Undertake aerial rescue Deliver and assess 14/May/2010 09/Jun/2012
TAAASS401C Plan and organise assessment Deliver and assess 16/Apr/2010 17/Jan/2012
TAAASS402C Assess competence Deliver and assess 16/Apr/2010 17/Jan/2012
TLID1001 Shift materials safely using manual handling Deliver and assess 26/0ct/2015 20/Dec/2025
methods
TLID1001A Shift materials safely using manual handling Deliver and assess 17/Jan/2012 18/0Oct/2016
methods
TLID107C Shift materials safely using manual handling Deliver and assess 18/Jul/2008 05/Mar/2012
methods
TLID2003 Handle dangerous goods/hazardous substances  Deliver and assess 16/Mar/2016 20/Dec/2025
TLID2003A Handle dangerous goods/hazardous substances  Deliver and assess 17/Jan/2012 27/Feb/2017
TLID307D Handle dangerous goods/hazardous substances  Deliver and assess 18/Jul/2008 17/Feb/2012
TLIF1001 Follow work health and safety procedures Deliver and assess 26/0ct/2015 29/Aug/2018
TLIF1001A Follow occupational health and safety procedures Deliver and assess 17/Jan/2012 18/0Oct/2016
TLIF107C Follow occupational health and safety procedures Deliver and assess 18/Jul/2008 05/Mar/2012
TLILIC0002 Licence to operate a vehicle loading crane Deliver and assess 13/Sep/2018 20/Dec/2025
(capacity 10 metre tonnes and above)
TLILICO003 Licence to operate a forklift truck Deliver and assess 13/Sep/2018 20/Dec/2025
TLILICO005 Licence to operate a boom-type elevating work Deliver and assess 13/Sep/2018 20/Dec/2025
platform (boom length 11 metres or more)
TLILICO008 Licence to operate a non-slewing mobile crane Deliver and assess 13/Sep/2018 20/Dec/2025
(greater than 3 tonnes capacity)
TLILIC0010 Licence to operate a slewing mobile crane (up to  Deliver and assess 13/Sep/2018 20/Dec/2025
20 tonnes)
TLILICO012 Licence to operate a vehicle loading crane Deliver and assess 16/Mar/2016 11/Sep/2019

(capacity 10 metre tonnes and above)
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TLILICO012A

TLILICO013

TLILIC108A
TLILIC1208A

TLILIC2001
TLILIC2001A
TLILIC2005

TLILIC2005A

TLILIC3006

TLILIC3006A

TLILIC3008

TLILIC3008A

TLILIC4009

TLILIC4009A

TLILIC508A

TLILIC608A

TLILIC808A

TLILIC908A

Licence to operate a vehicle loading crane
(capacity 10 metre tonnes and above)

Licence to operate a slewing mobile crane (up to
60 tonnes)

Licence to operate a forklift truck

Licence to operate a vehicle loading crane
(capacity 10 metre tonnes and above)

Licence to operate a forklift truck
Licence to operate a forklift truck

Licence to operate a boom-type elevating work
platform (boom length 11 metres or more)

Licence to operate a boom-type elevating work
platform (boom length 11 metres or more)

Licence to operate a non-slewing mobile crane
(greater than 3 tonnes capacity)

Licence to operate a non-slewing mobile crane
(greater than 3 tonnes capacity)

Licence to operate a slewing mobile crane (up to
20 tonnes)

Licence to operate a slewing mobile crane (up to
20 tonnes)

Licence to operate a slewing mobile crane (up to
60 tonnes)

Licence to operate a slewing mobile crane (up to
60 tonnes)

Licence to operate a boom-type elevating work
platform (boom length 11 meters or more)

Licence to operate a non-slewing mobile crane
(greater than 3 tonnes capacity)

Licence to operate a slewing mobile crane (up to
20 tonnes)

Licence to operate a slewing mobile crane (up to
60 tonnes)

Skill set history

No records to display.

Accredited Courses history

Deliver and assess

30496QLD
90502NSW

Course in Operating Loadshifting Equipment

Course in OHS consultation

Regulatory Decision Information

No records to display.

Delivery

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess
Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess
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Note:The Delivery Notification matrix of state/territories represents regions where the RTO has previously
notified it has commenced delivery. It is not an indication of the availability of the training product, from the

RTO, within a particular state or territory. Individuals should contact the relevant RTO to confirm all delivery
details of different training products.
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Date of change |Notification -

90502NSW 04/Apr/2006 Commencement v

AHCARB306 08/Jul/2016 Commencement v P Y
AHCARB306 08/Jul/2016 Commencement v P Y
AHCARB306A  17/Jan/2012 Commencement v P Y
BCG1005A 04/Apr/2006 Commencement v

BCGCM2007B  04/Apr/2006 Commencement v

BSB30707 06/Jan/2009 Commencement v

BSB30712 14/Jan/2013 Commencement o
BSB41407 04/Jul/2005 Commencement o | g

BSB41412 14/Jan/2013 Commencement o
BSB41415, 16/Apr/2015 Commencement o
BSB51315,

BSB30715

BSB41415, 16/Apr/2015 Commencement o o g g o P
BSB51315,

BSB30715

BSB51307 04/3ul/2005 Commencement o

BSB51312 26/Mar/2013 Commencement R BT T R AT Y Y
BSB51615 28/Aug/2015  Commencement W g P P o P P
BSB51615 28/Aug/2015  Commencement W g P P o P P
CHC30113, 23/Feb/2017  Commencement o

CHC50113,

CHC40113

CPC30413, 04/3un/2015 Commencement W g o o o P
CPC41013

CPC30413, 04/3un/2015 Commencement W g o W P P
CPC41013

CPCCBC4051A 17/Feb/2014  Commencement W o o P o P
CPCCBC4051A 17/Feb/2014  Commencement W o o P o P

CPCCCM2007A 06/May/2009  Commencement
CPCCCM2007B 23/May/2013  Commencement
CPCCCM3003  13/Sep/2016 Commencement
CPCCCM3003  13/Sep/2016 Commencement
CPCCCM3003A 03/May/2010  Commencement
CPCCDE3014A 03/Dec/2012 Commencement
CPCCDE3015A 03/Dec/2012 Commencement

CPCCLDG3001 26/0ct/2009 Commencement
A

CPCCLHS3001 11/Aug/2009 Commencement
A

44
<<
<<
44
44
<<
44

CPCCLHS3002 11/Aug/2009 Commencement
A

CPCCLRG3001 15/Mar/2010 Commencement
A

CPCCLRG3002 02/Jul/2010 Commencement
A

CPCCLRG4001 10/Sep/2010 Commencement
A

CPCCLSF2001A 26/0ct/2009 Commencement

L4 L] 4 4 ¢ ¢ 4 gL L e ¢ <

CPCCOHS1001 20/Jul/2009 Commencement o | o
A

CPCCOHS2001 03/May/2010  Commencement

A

CPCCWHS1001 08/Dec/2016  Commencement W
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Date of change |Notification -

FWPCOT2238  15/Aug/2017  Commencement v

HLTAIDO01, 09/May/2014  Commencement P B B Y R AT Y Y
HLTAID003

HLTAIDO01, 09/May/2014  Commencement W o o o g P g
HLTAID003

HLTAIDO002, 01/Jul/2017 Commencement o

PUASARO022A,

PUASARO032A

HLTCPR211A  14/Dec/2012  Commencement o P o W P
HLTFA301B 10/Mar/2008 Commencement W o o o g g g
HLTFA301C 04/Apr/2012 Commencement W o o o g g g
HLTFA311A 16/0Oct/2012 Commencement W o o o g g g
MEM15004B 14/Aug/2014  Commencement W o o o g g g
MEM15004B 14/Aug/2014 ~ Commencement W o o o g g g
MNMG237A 13/Mar/2007 Commencement o

PUAWERO08B  26/Mar/2013 Commencement W o o o g g g
R1120113 25/Aug/2014  Commencement W o o o g g g
R1120113 25/Aug/2014  Commencement W o o o g g g
R1120715, 15/Jun/2016 Commencement W o o o g g g
BSB42015

R1120715, 15/3un/2016 Commencement W o W g W P g
BSB42015

R1130815 01/Nov/2016 Commencement v IR B Y R AT Y Y
R1130913 17/Sep/2015 Commencement v IR B Y R AT Y Y
R1130913 17/Sep/2015 Commencement v IR B Y R AT Y Y
R1130915 10/Mar/2016 Commencement v IR B Y R AT Y Y
R1130915 10/Mar/2016 Commencement v IR B Y R AT Y Y
RIICCM202A 03/Dec/2009  Commencement '

RIICCM202D, 03/Dec/2013 Commencement v IR B Y R AT Y Y
RIIHAN208D,

RIIWHS204D

RIICCM202D, 03/Dec/2013 Commencement P B B Y R AT Y Y
RIIHAN208D,

RIIWHS204D

RIIHAN208A 18/Apr/2011 Commencement W o W g W P g
RIIMPO208D 12/Mar/2014 Commencement W o W g W P g
RIIMPO208D 12/Mar/2014 Commencement W o W g W P g
RIIMPO208E, 06/Jan/2016 Commencement W o W g W P g
R1120115

RIIMPO208E, 06/Jan/2016 Commencement W o o N o
RI1120115

RIIMPO401D 10/Jun/2014 Commencement W o o o g g g
RIIMPO401D 10/Jun/2014 Commencement W o o o g g g
RIIOHS204A 03/Dec/2009  Commencement o

RISAM204D 30/Jul/2014 Commencement W o o o g g g
RISAM204D 30/Jul/2014 Commencement W o o o g g g
RIIUND309D 16/Nov/2017  Commencement w*

RTF3702A 14/May/2010  Commencement w*

TAAASS401C  16/Apr/2010 Commencement o

TAAASS402C  16/Apr/2010 Commencement o

TAE40110 19/0ct/2010 Commencement o

TLID1001A 17/Jan/2012 Commencement w* w*

13/Dec/2018 07:22 PM 13 of 14



TLIDlO?C 19/Dec/2007  Commencement

TLID2003, 16/Mar/2016 Commencement v Y
TLILIC3006,

TLILIC2001,

TLILIC2005,

TLILIC4009,

TLILIC0012

TLID2003, 16/Mar/2016 ~ Commencement o o
TLILIC3006,

TLILIC2001,

TLILIC2005,

TLILIC4009,

TLILIC0012

TLID2003A 17/Jan/2012 Commencement o o
TLID307D 19/Dec/2007 Commencement o

TLIF1001, 26/0ct/2015 Commencement o o
TLID1001

TLIF1001, 26/0ct/2015 Commencement o o
TLID1001

TLIF1001A 17/Jan/2012 Commencement o o
TLIF107C 19/Dec/2007  Commencement o

TLILIC0008, 16/Sep/2018  Commencement o o
TLILIC0013,

TLILIC0005,

TLILIC0002,

TLILIC0003

TLILIC0010 16/Sep/2018  Commencement W o o N o
TLILICO012A 17/Jan/2012 Commencement ' o |
TLILIC108A 19/Aug/2009  Commencement '

TLILIC1208A 29/Jan/2010 Commencement '

TLILIC2001A 17/Jan/2012 Commencement ' o |
TLILIC2005A 17/Jan/2012 Commencement ' o |
TLILIC3006A 17/Jan/2012 Commencement ' o |
TLILIC3008 16/Mar/2016 Commencement W o o N o
TLILIC3008A 17/Jan/2012 Commencement W o o N o
TLILIC4009A 17/Jan/2012 Commencement ' o |
TLILIC508A 18/Aug/2009  Commencement '

TLILIC608A 26/0ct/2009 Commencement '

TLILIC808A 26/0ct/2009 Commencement '

TLILIC908A 26/0ct/2009 Commencement '
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